
Lugar: TACORONTE

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB PTO CAT CATEGORÍA T_FINAL MEDIA KM

1 7 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ MESA VADEBICIS 1 ELITE 2:35:41 22.35

2 3 JACOB REYES MESA C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 2 ELITE 2:38:12 22.00

3 1 MANUEL DE LEON HERNANDEZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 3 ELITE 2:44:03 21.21

4 12 CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ BRITO C.D. HILERA 4 ELITE 2:49:23 20.54

5 8 YERAY DELGADO GONZALEZ ORBAOROTAVA 5 ELITE 2:49:59 20.47

6 13 MARCOS GARCIA ORTEGA CAMPING NAUTA TENERIFE-ULEVEL 6 ELITE 2:50:22 20.43

7 401 RAMON GUSTAVO TORRES RAVELO VADEBICIS 1 MASTER 40 A 2:50:10 20.45

8 330 YACOMAR GARCIA RODRIGUEZ LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 1 MASTER 30 B 2:50:33 20.40

9 408 JUAQUIN DAVID MARTIN HERNANDEZ VADEBICIS 1 MASTER 40 B 2:50:34 20.40

10 302 JOSE MARIA GUZMAN RAMOS DESCENDIN 2 MASTER 30 B 2:52:05 20.22

11 403 RUBEN ESTEBAN AMADOR GUANCHE LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 2 MASTER 40 A 2:52:08 20.22

12 301 ANIBAL LOPEZ DONIZ LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 1 MASTER 30 A 2:53:53 20.01

13 4 ANTONIO MANUEL PADRON GARCIA TRIPASION-EURONICS 7 ELITE 2:54:45 19.91

14 328 RUBEN FLORES VICEDO LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 3 MASTER 30 B 2:54:42 19.92

15 303 AIRAM HERNANDEZ GARCIA C.D. ESLABON 2 MASTER 30 A 2:54:43 19.92

16 503 ADRIANO CORDOVES DORTA LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 1 MASTER 50 A 2:55:06 19.87

17 11 ARISTIDES GONZALEZ QUINTANA C.D. SEVEN PRO CYCLING 8 ELITE 2:55:27 19.83

18 14 ANTONIO JOSE ZAMORA REGALADO ORBAOROTAVA 9 ELITE 2:56:54 19.67

19 311 SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ CARABALLO ALJIBE 3 MASTER 30 A 2:57:30 19.60

20 344 AQUILES SORDO GASALLA CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 4 MASTER 30 B 2:57:32 19.60

21 5 MANUEL JESUS PEREZ DIAZ TRIPASION-EURONICS 10 ELITE 2:59:07 19.43

22 370 GERARD SANCHEZ CABRERA C.C. BLUE POWER 5 MASTER 30 B 2:59:08 19.43

23 9 FRANCISCO MARTIN PEREZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM 11 ELITE 2:59:40 19.37

24 6 ALEXANDER HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ALJIBE 12 ELITE 2:59:58 19.34

25 409 JAVIER RAMOS DOMINGUEZ LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 3 MASTER 40 A 3:00:06 19.32

26 402 JUAN CARLOS DELGADO VERA LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 2 MASTER 40 B 3:00:08 19.32

27 27 LUIS DANIEL DE ARMAS DORTA ORBAOROTAVA 13 ELITE 3:00:19 19.30

28 404 JAVIER MARTINEZ CAMALICH CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 3 MASTER 40 B 3:01:14 19.20

29 41 JUAN IGNACIO BRITO RODRIGUEZ LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 1 SUB23 3:01:31 19.17

30 304 AIRAM RODRIGUEZ CORREA BIKRONOS 6 MASTER 30 B 3:02:27 19.07

31 45 VICTOR MANUEL HERNANDEZ NUÑEZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 2 SUB23 3:02:54 19.03

32 342 SAMUEL JORGE TOSCO C.D. ESLABON 7 MASTER 30 B 3:04:18 18.88

33 412 JOSE DAVID SUAREZ FERNANDEZ C.C. TEGALA 4 MASTER 40 B 3:04:21 18.88

34 317 DANIEL SANTANA FERNANDEZ C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT 4 MASTER 30 A 3:04:30 18.86

35 305 BORJA MARTIN ORTEGA C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 5 MASTER 30 A 3:04:51 18.83

36 405 IVAN GUERRA PEREZ C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT 4 MASTER 40 A 3:06:09 18.69

37 352 JACOBO DEL CRISTO PEREZ SALAS ORBAOROTAVA 8 MASTER 30 B 3:06:40 18.64

38 513 JUAN CARLOS BOLADO DEL CASTILLO C.D. TRIDAN 2 MASTER 50 A 3:06:28 18.66

39 407 YONATHAN UMPIERREZ MARTIN C.D. HACHAGRANDE TRIYAIZA 5 MASTER 40 A 3:07:21 18.57

40 406 ERLANTZ SANCHEZ GARMENDIA C.C.FULA BIKE 5 MASTER 40 B 3:07:30 18.56

41 15 FELIPE SAMUEL MARTIN HERNANDEZ CAMPING NAUTA TENERIFE-ULEVEL 14 ELITE 3:08:01 18.51

42 306 MAIRON PAIS GOMEZ C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 9 MASTER 30 B 3:09:18 18.38

43 509 AURELIANO NEGRIN SANGINES C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 3 MASTER 50 A 3:08:55 18.42

44 28 DIEGO MARTIN LEON ORBAOROTAVA 15 ELITE 3:09:39 18.35

45 334 FELIX VARELA CASAL ONCEDIENTES 10 MASTER 30 B 3:09:53 18.33

46 62 FABIO BETANCOR LASO COFETE 1 JUNIOR 3:10:22 18.28

47 506 PEDRO FERMIN RIVERO FALCON C.D. SEVEN PRO CYCLING 1 MASTER 50 B 3:09:57 18.32

48 515 JOSE PABLO PEREZ GONZALEZ CHINDIA 4 MASTER 50 A 3:09:48 18.33

49 338 JUAN COLLADO HURTADO RIUTEAM 11 MASTER 30 B 3:10:26 18.27

50 502 MIGUEL DELGADO PEREZ BIKRONOS 2 MASTER 50 B 3:10:42 18.25

51 490 FRANCISCO MIGUEL ROYO MOLINA C.C.PEDAL DEL SUR IRICHEN 6 MASTER 40 B 3:11:31 18.17

52 23 FRANCISCO AURELIO LOPEZ HERNANDEZ GUANTACARA 16 ELITE 3:12:39 18.06

53 21 ADRIAN CONCEPCION GONZALEZ C.D. HILERA 17 ELITE 3:12:43 18.06

54 410 YAPCI PERERA OLIVERO ONCEDIENTES 7 MASTER 40 B 3:12:42 18.06
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55 354 JONAY MENDEZ ROSALES C.C.PEDAL DEL SUR IRICHEN 12 MASTER 30 B 3:12:50 18.05

56 320 JOVANNY JESUS FORTES PEREZ C.D. BIAMON 13 MASTER 30 B 3:12:50 18.05

57 48 MATHIEU VANDIJCK C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 3 SUB23 3:13:10 18.02

58 315 CRISTO MANUEL DEL PINO NAVARRO C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT 6 MASTER 30 A 3:14:51 17.86

59 47 ADRIAN MORALES RODRIGUEZ C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT 4 SUB23 3:14:55 17.85

60 46 ALBERTO CALERO VALIENTE LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 5 SUB23 3:15:20 17.81

61 332 AIRAM HERRERA GONZALEZ TEBIK 14 MASTER 30 B 3:16:02 17.75

62 456 LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA C.D. PALIBA 8 MASTER 40 B 3:16:24 17.72

63 101 TESSA KORTEKAAS TRIPASION-EURONICS 1 ELITE FEM 3:16:54 17.67

64 501 AMADOR CANELA TRUJILLO C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 5 MASTER 50 A 3:16:41 17.69

65 512 TOMAS PEREZ CASAÑAS C.D. ESLABON 3 MASTER 50 B 3:17:36 17.61

66 445 NEFTALI GARCIA MARTIN LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 6 MASTER 40 A 3:18:17 17.55

67 307 HECTOR HERNANDEZ MEDINA C.D. BIAMON 7 MASTER 30 A 3:20:13 17.38

68 484 OLIVERIO DELGADO AGUILAR ORBAOROTAVA 9 MASTER 40 B 3:20:04 17.39

69 416 SERGIO ROMAN PEREZ LEDESMA LANZABIKE 10 MASTER 40 B 3:20:09 17.39

70 323 KEVIN JESUS FELIPE ARENCIABIA ARISTA C.D 7 MASTER 40 A 3:20:26 17.36

71 429 SIMONE BUTTACI C.D. MACEBIKETEAM 8 MASTER 40 A 3:20:43 17.34

72 447 JUAN PEDRO GONZALEZ LEON LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 9 MASTER 40 A 3:20:48 17.33

73 511 LEANDRO HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO C.D. PALIBA 6 MASTER 50 A 3:20:34 17.35

74 458 ROBERTO SANCHEZ MARRERO C.D. A.C.I.C. 11 MASTER 40 B 3:21:01 17.31

75 29 SERGIO ACOSTA LUCENA CAMPING NAUTA TENERIFE-ULEVEL 18 ELITE 3:21:48 17.24

76 477 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 10 MASTER 40 A 3:22:29 17.19

77 374 NESTOR TRUJILLO PEREZ TEBIK 15 MASTER 30 B 3:22:57 17.15

78 310 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 16 MASTER 30 B 3:23:06 17.13

79 504 JUAN RAMON SANTANA ALVAREZ C.D. ESLABON 4 MASTER 50 B 3:23:17 17.12

80 438 CLAUDIO NICETO BOLAÑOS GARCIA C.C.FULA BIKE 12 MASTER 40 B 3:23:39 17.09

81 60 LEO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ IDUNA 2 JUNIOR 3:24:04 17.05

82 326 DAVID LUIS GARCIA C.C. VICLASS 17 MASTER 30 B 3:24:45 17.00

83 434 ROGELIO ALBERTO RAMOS VIERA TARAJAL BIKE 13 MASTER 40 B 3:24:56 16.98

84 467 JULIAN LUIS LUIS 11 MASTER 40 A 3:24:52 16.99

85 475 MIGUEL RAMON GONZALEZ CABRERA C.D.C. AYOSA 12 MASTER 40 A 3:25:27 16.94

86 319 FRANCISCO JOSE VALLADARES GONZALEZ 8 MASTER 30 A 3:26:09 16.88

87 442 IVAN JESUS BETHENCOURT VELAZQUEZ C.D. CALIMA 14 MASTER 40 B 3:26:27 16.86

88 308 JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ MELO C.D. BIAMON 18 MASTER 30 B 3:26:53 16.82

89 413 LUIS DANIEL SANCHEZ SUAREZ C.D. PALIBA 13 MASTER 40 A 3:27:05 16.80

90 436 JONATAN RAMOS HERNANDEZ CONDESAS 15 MASTER 40 B 3:27:05 16.80

91 316 SANTIAGO PAÑOS GARCIA 19 MASTER 30 B 3:28:52 16.66

92 437 EDUARDO HERNANDEZ TOLEDO 14 MASTER 40 A 3:28:37 16.68

93 358 CARLOS JONAY GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ CHINDIA 20 MASTER 30 B 3:29:48 16.59

94 531 ROBERTO TORRES SANTANA TEBIK 7 MASTER 50 A 3:29:21 16.62

95 350 BRUNO KEVIN LOPEZ RAMOS TEBIK 21 MASTER 30 B 3:29:52 16.58

96 606 JOSE ANTONIO CAAMAÑO REDONDA COFETE 1 MASTER 60 3:29:39 16.60

97 430 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTIN VENTURA ALJIBE 16 MASTER 40 B 3:29:59 16.57

98 44 CARLOS MEDINA BELOQUI C.C. VICLASS 6 SUB23 3:32:02 16.41

99 469 JULIO JOSE GONZALEZ BARRETO ORBAOROTAVA 15 MASTER 40 A 3:31:29 16.46

100 314 JORGE MIGUEL BETANCOR JERONIMO C.D. PAJERO TEAM 22 MASTER 30 B 3:33:13 16.32

101 322 IVAN ALVAREZ HERRERA C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 23 MASTER 30 B 3:33:08 16.33

102 42 NAUZET LINARES MARTIN BIKRONOS 7 SUB23 3:33:28 16.30

103 43 PABLO RODRIGUEZ DIAZ BIKRONOS 8 SUB23 3:33:28 16.30

104 362 JOSE ADEXE HERNANDEZ MARTIN IDUNA 24 MASTER 30 B 3:33:24 16.31

105 507 JORGE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ NAZCO ONCEDIENTES 8 MASTER 50 A 3:33:13 16.32

106 470 EMANUELE CO C.D. MACEBIKETEAM 17 MASTER 40 B 3:33:41 16.28

107 313 HECTOR VILLARROEL ELICES BENTOR 9 MASTER 30 A 3:34:05 16.25

108 415 ADRIAN DE CONCEPCION ALONSO C.D. PAJERO TEAM 16 MASTER 40 A 3:34:24 16.23

109 26 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ BENTOR 19 ELITE 3:35:07 16.18

110 478 JUAN DAVID ALMENARA RAMOS ORBAOROTAVA 18 MASTER 40 B 3:35:24 16.16

111 360 BRIAN ROSS GAZE C.C.PEDAL DEL SUR IRICHEN 25 MASTER 30 B 3:35:51 16.12

112 134 KATAIZA SIERRA PERDOMO LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 2 ELITE FEM 3:36:43 16.06

113 417 DIMAS DIAZ GONZALEZ CACHIBACHE CLUB CICLISTA 17 MASTER 40 A 3:36:42 16.06

114 25 LIBORIO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 20 ELITE 3:37:54 15.97

115 309 YERAY CARBALLO LUIS C.D. BIAMON 10 MASTER 30 A 3:38:07 15.95

116 364 YERAY MENDEZ ROSALES GOMERA, C.C. 26 MASTER 30 B 3:38:21 15.94

117 440 MATEO JESUS MARTIN VENTURA ALJIBE 19 MASTER 40 B 3:38:10 15.95

118 141 LOURDES GUAYARMINA BETHENCOURT TRUJILLOIDUNA 1 MASTER 40 A FEM 3:38:12 15.95

119 455 GERARDO OJEDA PONCE ARISTA, C.D 18 MASTER 40 A 3:39:09 15.88



120 17 ALEJANDRO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS 21 ELITE 3:40:05 15.81

121 424 DIEGO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS 20 MASTER 40 B 3:40:10 15.81

122 529 PEDRO JESUS SANCHEZ MONTESDEOCA IDUNA 9 MASTER 50 A 3:40:10 15.81

123 468 ALBERTO MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 21 MASTER 40 B 3:40:58 15.75

124 476 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA MARTIN C.D. CHUCHANGOS 22 MASTER 40 B 3:41:08 15.74

125 336 MARCO PADRON DIAZ C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 27 MASTER 30 B 3:41:32 15.71

126 420 DOMINGO ISIDRO NEGRIN CORREA GOMERA, C.C. 23 MASTER 40 B 3:42:08 15.67

127 433 ANDRES NEMESIO SAAVEDRA BETHENCOURT C.D. ALZADOS TEAM 19 MASTER 40 A 3:42:23 15.65

128 435 DIEGO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BAYANA 20 MASTER 40 A 3:42:28 15.64

129 460 CARMELO MARTIN BENITEZ C.D. BALLESTER 24 MASTER 40 B 3:42:42 15.63

130 449 DAVID ZEVENZUI PACHECO GARCIA C.D. ALZADOS TEAM 21 MASTER 40 A 3:44:13 15.52

131 601 TOMAS MARRERO CASTELLANO ORBAOROTAVA 2 MASTER 60 3:44:14 15.52

132 482 JESUS LINARES DORTA 25 MASTER 40 B 3:44:54 15.47

133 472 GREGORIO MARTIN BAUTE LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 26 MASTER 40 B 3:45:13 15.45

134 604 JOSE ENRIQUE GONZALEZ PACHECO C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 3 MASTER 60 3:45:00 15.47

135 465 MAURICIO VARGAS C.D. FORTIN DE ADEJE 22 MASTER 40 A 3:45:43 15.42

136 505 JHON MAURICIO VALENCIA SERNA C.D. ESLABON 10 MASTER 50 A 3:45:39 15.42

137 451 CESAR SIERRA JORGE ONCEDIENTES 23 MASTER 40 A 3:45:45 15.42

138 20 BORJA JESUS GONZALEZ RAMIREZ 22 ELITE 3:48:34 15.23

139 427 JOSE MANUEL BASDEDIOS DIZ TRIPASION-EURONICS 24 MASTER 40 A 3:48:19 15.24

140 533 AQUILES ABEL RODRIGUEZ YANES BIKRONOS 11 MASTER 50 A 3:48:19 15.24

141 461 SEBASTIAN PIÑEIRO VIDAL 25 MASTER 40 A 3:48:40 15.22

142 488 RENATO OLIVERIO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ SAUCILLO 27 MASTER 40 B 3:50:21 15.11

143 471 FLORENCIO MIGUEL HERNANDEZ ALEMAN COFETE 26 MASTER 40 A 3:50:37 15.09

144 318 JAVIER FUENTES PEREZ C.D. TIJA BIKE 28 MASTER 30 B 3:51:15 15.05

145 144 CATHAYSA SANCHEZ AMADOR TENERIFE BIKE POINT 2 MASTER 40 A FEM 3:51:08 15.06

146 464 DAVID ALVAREZ FELICIANO 28 MASTER 40 B 3:51:22 15.04

147 439 DANIEL FALCON RAMOS C.D. A.C.I.C. 27 MASTER 40 A 3:51:31 15.03

148 459 DIEGO CAÑADAS PEREZ PLATO CHICO 28 MASTER 40 A 3:52:28 14.97

149 366 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ VELAZQUEZ C.D.C. AYOSA 29 MASTER 30 B 3:52:52 14.94

150 414 ISMAEL HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ DESCENDIN 29 MASTER 40 B 3:52:39 14.96

151 473 IVAN TEJERA PEREZ C.D.C. AYOSA 29 MASTER 40 A 3:53:02 14.93

152 19 LEANDRO FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ C.D. BIAMON 23 ELITE 3:53:53 14.88

153 508 ANTONIO RAFAEL DIAZ GOMEZ C.D. A.C.I.C. 5 MASTER 50 B 3:54:32 14.84

154 135 ISABEL CASTRO CARABALLO TENERIFE BIKE POINT 1 MASTER 30 A FEM 3:56:17 14.73

155 494 MIGUEL BRENLLA GONZALEZ COFETE 30 MASTER 40 B 3:57:01 14.68

156 426 MELCHOR BETANCOR MENDOZA TARAJAL BIKE 31 MASTER 40 B 3:58:12 14.61

157 452 JERONIMO JESUS LORENZO BATISTA ARUBIKE CLUB CICLISTA 32 MASTER 40 B 3:59:53 14.51

158 605 JOSE MANUEL ACOSTA GONZALEZ C.D. ESLABON 4 MASTER 60 3:59:39 14.52

159 348 ANTONIO JOSE POLEO JORGE CACHIBACHE CLUB CICLISTA 30 MASTER 30 B 4:00:49 14.45

160 61 ADOLFO HERNANDEZ CHAVEZ VADEBICIS 3 JUNIOR 4:03:01 14.32

161 541 RICARDO MANUEL GUERRA SUAREZ COFETE 12 MASTER 50 A 4:02:42 14.34

162 443 YERAY JESUS GONZALEZ ARENCIBIA CICLONORTE-ATERORE 30 MASTER 40 A 4:02:32 14.35

163 138 PATRICIA GARCIA GARCIA LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 1 MASTER 30 B FEM 4:03:50 14.27

164 517 ANGEL LUIS GONZALEZ PEREZ C.D. PALIBA 13 MASTER 50 A 4:04:26 14.24

165 519 SERGIO GONZALEZ SIMO TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA 14 MASTER 50 A 4:05:55 14.15

166 441 RAYCO HERNANDEZ TORRES GUAGUEROS C.C. 31 MASTER 40 A 4:06:08 14.14

167 496 ALBERTO MORALES GONZALEZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 33 MASTER 40 B 4:06:26 14.12

168 462 RAFAEL LUIS RODRIGUEZ CABELLO SAUCILLO 34 MASTER 40 B 4:07:40 14.05

169 312 ACORAN RODRIGUEZ BERGA C.D. BIAMON 31 MASTER 30 B 4:08:54 13.98

170 22 ORLANDO PEREZ BRITO C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 24 ELITE 4:09:16 13.96

171 428 CESAR HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ GUAGUEROS C.C. 35 MASTER 40 B 4:09:00 13.98

172 346 JOSE ALBERTO MARTIN TRUJILLO BIKRONOS 32 MASTER 30 B 4:10:04 13.92

173 603 JUAN FRANCISCO GIL JIMENEZ IDUNA 5 MASTER 60 4:09:51 13.93

174 537 MANUEL RAMOS GUANCHE RIUTEAM 15 MASTER 50 A 4:10:09 13.91

175 523 JOSE AGUSTIN SUAREZ TORRES SAUCILLO 16 MASTER 50 A 4:10:50 13.87

176 143 CAROLYN SUSAN GASKELL LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 3 MASTER 40 A FEM 4:15:13 13.64

177 525 JUAN CARLOS DIAZ DELGADO 17 MASTER 50 A 4:15:52 13.60

178 324 ALBERTO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BAYANA 33 MASTER 30 B 4:16:26 13.57

179 321 JOSE RODRIGUEZ JAVALOYES 11 MASTER 30 A 4:17:09 13.53

180 466 JESUS GUERRA OJEDA SAUCILLO 36 MASTER 40 B 4:17:30 13.51

181 423 HUMBERTO RODRIGUEZ TORREZ 32 MASTER 40 A 4:17:54 13.49

182 132 LUNA PERDOMO RUANO C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT 2 MASTER 30 B FEM 4:18:18 13.47

183 432 RUBEN CABRERA HERNADEZ 37 MASTER 40 B 4:19:59 13.38

184 514 VICENTE BENITO CATALAN GONZALEZ BAYANA 6 MASTER 50 B 4:25:40 13.10



185 539 JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ VITURRO COFETE 18 MASTER 50 A 4:28:55 12.94

186 492 JESUS ALBERTO GARCIA SALA DESCENDIN 38 MASTER 40 B 4:29:03 12.93

187 453 FELIX DELGADO GONZALEZ 33 MASTER 40 A 4:30:12 12.88

188 510 JAIME ALEXIS GONZALEZ CABRERA ARUBIKE CLUB CICLISTA 7 MASTER 50 B 4:31:06 12.84

189 103 COURTNEY LISA PARKER ORBAOROTAVA 3 ELITE FEM 4:35:57 12.61

190 145 YURENA ALONSO CHINEA COFETE 4 MASTER 40 A FEM 4:36:32 12.58

191 152 VERONICA VILA BORGES PICACHOS 1 MASTER 50 FEM 4:36:42 12.58

192 421 PEDRO RAIMUNDO GIL IZQUIERDO 34 MASTER 40 A 4:39:02 12.47

193 142 RUTH IBAÑEZ RUIZ C.D. TRIDAN 1 MASTER 40 B FEM 4:40:24 12.41

194 148 MACARENA CARMEN MARRERO BENITEZ CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 2 MASTER 40 B FEM 4:41:24 12.37

195 521 ANGEL CARRILLO SIERRALTA 19 MASTER 50 A 4:48:32 12.06

196 151 LENA KRISTINA BERNDTSSON C.C.FULA BIKE 2 MASTER 50 FEM 4:51:07 11.95

197 419 DANIEL MILLAN PERDOMO 35 MASTER 40 A 4:59:13 11.63

198 418 RAUL JOSE REYES NOQUERA C.D. BIAMON 39 MASTER 40 B 4:59:14 11.63

199 133 FEMKE LIESELOTTE HOFMA C.D. MACEBIKETEAM 2 MASTER 30 A FEM 5:02:00 11.52

DQ 2 JULEN LATORRE GULIAS ALDAPA CYCLE STORE ELITE

DQ 480 DAVID LORENZO PEREZ HERNANDEZ MASTER 40 B

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 62 FABIO BETANCOR LASO COFETE 1 JUNIOR 3:10:22 18.28

2 60 LEO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ IDUNA 2 JUNIOR 3:24:04 17.05

3 61 ADOLFO HERNANDEZ CHAVEZ VADEBICIS 3 JUNIOR 4:03:01 14.32

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 41 JUAN IGNACIO BRITO RODRIGUEZ LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 1 SUB23 3:01:31 19.17

2 45 VICTOR MANUEL HERNANDEZ NUÑEZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 2 SUB23 3:02:54 19.03

3 48 MATHIEU VANDIJCK C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 3 SUB23 3:13:10 18.02

4 47 ADRIAN MORALES RODRIGUEZ C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT 4 SUB23 3:14:55 17.85

5 46 ALBERTO CALERO VALIENTE LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 5 SUB23 3:15:20 17.81

6 44 CARLOS MEDINA BELOQUI C.C. VICLASS 6 SUB23 3:32:02 16.41

7 42 NAUZET LINARES MARTIN BIKRONOS 7 SUB23 3:33:28 16.30

8 43 PABLO RODRIGUEZ DIAZ BIKRONOS 8 SUB23 3:33:28 16.30

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 7 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ MESA VADEBICIS 1 ELITE 2:35:41 22.35

2 3 JACOB REYES MESA C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 2 ELITE 2:38:12 22.00

3 1 MANUEL DE LEON HERNANDEZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 3 ELITE 2:44:03 21.21

4 12 CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ BRITO C.D. HILERA 4 ELITE 2:49:23 20.54

5 8 YERAY DELGADO GONZALEZ ORBAOROTAVA 5 ELITE 2:49:59 20.47

6 13 MARCOS GARCIA ORTEGA CAMPING NAUTA TENERIFE-ULEVEL 6 ELITE 2:50:22 20.43

7 4 ANTONIO MANUEL PADRON GARCIA TRIPASION-EURONICS 7 ELITE 2:54:45 19.91

8 11 ARISTIDES GONZALEZ QUINTANA C.D. SEVEN PRO CYCLING 8 ELITE 2:55:27 19.83

9 14 ANTONIO JOSE ZAMORA REGALADO ORBAOROTAVA 9 ELITE 2:56:54 19.67

10 5 MANUEL JESUS PEREZ DIAZ TRIPASION-EURONICS 10 ELITE 2:59:07 19.43

11 9 FRANCISCO MARTIN PEREZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM 11 ELITE 2:59:40 19.37

12 6 ALEXANDER HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ALJIBE 12 ELITE 2:59:58 19.34

13 27 LUIS DANIEL DE ARMAS DORTA ORBAOROTAVA 13 ELITE 3:00:19 19.30

14 15 FELIPE SAMUEL MARTIN HERNANDEZ CAMPING NAUTA TENERIFE-ULEVEL 14 ELITE 3:08:01 18.51

15 28 DIEGO MARTIN LEON ORBAOROTAVA 15 ELITE 3:09:39 18.35

16 23 FRANCISCO AURELIO LOPEZ HERNANDEZ GUANTACARA 16 ELITE 3:12:39 18.06

17 21 ADRIAN CONCEPCION GONZALEZ C.D. HILERA 17 ELITE 3:12:43 18.06

18 29 SERGIO ACOSTA LUCENA CAMPING NAUTA TENERIFE-ULEVEL 18 ELITE 3:21:48 17.24

19 26 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ BENTOR 19 ELITE 3:35:07 16.18

20 25 LIBORIO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 20 ELITE 3:37:54 15.97

21 17 ALEJANDRO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS 21 ELITE 3:40:05 15.81

22 20 BORJA JESUS GONZALEZ RAMIREZ 22 ELITE 3:48:34 15.23

23 19 LEANDRO FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ C.D. BIAMON 23 ELITE 3:53:53 14.88

24 22 ORLANDO PEREZ BRITO C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 24 ELITE 4:09:16 13.96

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 301 ANIBAL LOPEZ DONIZ LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 1 MASTER 30 A 2:53:53 20.01

JUNIOR

                                                                     CLASIFICACIÓN CATEGORÍAS

SUB 23

ELITE

MASTER 30 A



2 303 AIRAM HERNANDEZ GARCIA C.D. ESLABON 2 MASTER 30 A 2:54:43 19.92

3 311 SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ CARABALLO ALJIBE 3 MASTER 30 A 2:57:30 19.60

4 317 DANIEL SANTANA FERNANDEZ C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT 4 MASTER 30 A 3:04:30 18.86

5 305 BORJA MARTIN ORTEGA C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 5 MASTER 30 A 3:04:51 18.83

6 315 CRISTO MANUEL DEL PINO NAVARRO C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT 6 MASTER 30 A 3:14:51 17.86

7 307 HECTOR HERNANDEZ MEDINA C.D. BIAMON 7 MASTER 30 A 3:20:13 17.38

8 319 FRANCISCO JOSE VALLADARES GONZALEZ 8 MASTER 30 A 3:26:09 16.88

9 313 HECTOR VILLARROEL ELICES BENTOR 9 MASTER 30 A 3:34:05 16.25

10 309 YERAY CARBALLO LUIS C.D. BIAMON 10 MASTER 30 A 3:38:07 15.95

11 321 JOSE RODRIGUEZ JAVALOYES 11 MASTER 30 A 4:17:09 13.53

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 330 YACOMAR GARCIA RODRIGUEZ LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 1 MASTER 30 B 2:50:33 20.40

2 302 JOSE MARIA GUZMAN RAMOS DESCENDIN 2 MASTER 30 B 2:52:05 20.22

3 328 RUBEN FLORES VICEDO LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 3 MASTER 30 B 2:54:42 19.92

4 344 AQUILES SORDO GASALLA CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 4 MASTER 30 B 2:57:32 19.60

5 370 GERARD SANCHEZ CABRERA C.C. BLUE POWER 5 MASTER 30 B 2:59:08 19.43

6 304 AIRAM RODRIGUEZ CORREA BIKRONOS 6 MASTER 30 B 3:02:27 19.07

7 342 SAMUEL JORGE TOSCO C.D. ESLABON 7 MASTER 30 B 3:04:18 18.88

8 352 JACOBO DEL CRISTO PEREZ SALAS ORBAOROTAVA 8 MASTER 30 B 3:06:40 18.64

9 306 MAIRON PAIS GOMEZ C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 9 MASTER 30 B 3:09:18 18.38

10 334 FELIX VARELA CASAL ONCEDIENTES 10 MASTER 30 B 3:09:53 18.33

11 338 JUAN COLLADO HURTADO RIUTEAM 11 MASTER 30 B 3:10:26 18.27

12 354 JONAY MENDEZ ROSALES C.C.PEDAL DEL SUR IRICHEN 12 MASTER 30 B 3:12:50 18.05

13 320 JOVANNY JESUS FORTES PEREZ C.D. BIAMON 13 MASTER 30 B 3:12:50 18.05

14 332 AIRAM HERRERA GONZALEZ TEBIK 14 MASTER 30 B 3:16:02 17.75

15 374 NESTOR TRUJILLO PEREZ TEBIK 15 MASTER 30 B 3:22:57 17.15

16 310 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 16 MASTER 30 B 3:23:06 17.13

17 326 DAVID LUIS GARCIA C.C. VICLASS 17 MASTER 30 B 3:24:45 17.00

18 308 JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ MELO C.D. BIAMON 18 MASTER 30 B 3:26:53 16.82

19 316 SANTIAGO PAÑOS GARCIA 19 MASTER 30 B 3:28:52 16.66

20 358 CARLOS JONAY GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ CHINDIA 20 MASTER 30 B 3:29:48 16.59

21 350 BRUNO KEVIN LOPEZ RAMOS TEBIK 21 MASTER 30 B 3:29:52 16.58

22 314 JORGE MIGUEL BETANCOR JERONIMO C.D. PAJERO TEAM 22 MASTER 30 B 3:33:13 16.32

23 322 IVAN ALVAREZ HERRERA C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 23 MASTER 30 B 3:33:08 16.33

24 362 JOSE ADEXE HERNANDEZ MARTIN IDUNA 24 MASTER 30 B 3:33:24 16.31

25 360 BRIAN ROSS GAZE C.C.PEDAL DEL SUR IRICHEN 25 MASTER 30 B 3:35:51 16.12

26 364 YERAY MENDEZ ROSALES GOMERA, C.C. 26 MASTER 30 B 3:38:21 15.94

27 336 MARCO PADRON DIAZ C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 27 MASTER 30 B 3:41:32 15.71

28 318 JAVIER FUENTES PEREZ C.D. TIJA BIKE 28 MASTER 30 B 3:51:15 15.05

29 366 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ VELAZQUEZ C.D.C. AYOSA 29 MASTER 30 B 3:52:52 14.94

30 348 ANTONIO JOSE POLEO JORGE CACHIBACHE CLUB CICLISTA 30 MASTER 30 B 4:00:49 14.45

31 312 ACORAN RODRIGUEZ BERGA C.D. BIAMON 31 MASTER 30 B 4:08:54 13.98

32 346 JOSE ALBERTO MARTIN TRUJILLO BIKRONOS 32 MASTER 30 B 4:10:04 13.92

33 324 ALBERTO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BAYANA 33 MASTER 30 B 4:16:26 13.57

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 401 RAMON GUSTAVO TORRES RAVELO VADEBICIS 1 MASTER 40 A 2:50:10 20.45

2 403 RUBEN ESTEBAN AMADOR GUANCHE LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 2 MASTER 40 A 2:52:08 20.22

3 409 JAVIER RAMOS DOMINGUEZ LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 3 MASTER 40 A 3:00:06 19.32

4 405 IVAN GUERRA PEREZ C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT 4 MASTER 40 A 3:06:09 18.69

5 407 YONATHAN UMPIERREZ MARTIN C.D. HACHAGRANDE TRIYAIZA 5 MASTER 40 A 3:07:21 18.57

6 445 NEFTALI GARCIA MARTIN LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 6 MASTER 40 A 3:18:17 17.55

7 323 KEVIN JESUS FELIPE ARENCIABIA ARISTA C.D 7 MASTER 40 A 3:20:26 17.36

8 429 SIMONE BUTTACI C.D. MACEBIKETEAM 8 MASTER 40 A 3:20:43 17.34

9 447 JUAN PEDRO GONZALEZ LEON LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 9 MASTER 40 A 3:20:48 17.33

10 477 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 10 MASTER 40 A 3:22:29 17.19

11 467 JULIAN LUIS LUIS 11 MASTER 40 A 3:24:52 16.99

12 475 MIGUEL RAMON GONZALEZ CABRERA C.D.C. AYOSA 12 MASTER 40 A 3:25:27 16.94

13 413 LUIS DANIEL SANCHEZ SUAREZ C.D. PALIBA 13 MASTER 40 A 3:27:05 16.80

14 437 EDUARDO HERNANDEZ TOLEDO 14 MASTER 40 A 3:28:37 16.68

15 469 JULIO JOSE GONZALEZ BARRETO ORBAOROTAVA 15 MASTER 40 A 3:31:29 16.46

16 415 ADRIAN DE CONCEPCION ALONSO C.D. PAJERO TEAM 16 MASTER 40 A 3:34:24 16.23

17 417 DIMAS DIAZ GONZALEZ CACHIBACHE CLUB CICLISTA 17 MASTER 40 A 3:36:42 16.06

18 455 GERARDO OJEDA PONCE ARISTA, C.D 18 MASTER 40 A 3:39:09 15.88

19 433 ANDRES NEMESIO SAAVEDRA BETHENCOURT C.D. ALZADOS TEAM 19 MASTER 40 A 3:42:23 15.65

MASTER 40 A

MASTER 30 B



20 435 DIEGO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BAYANA 20 MASTER 40 A 3:42:28 15.64

21 449 DAVID ZEVENZUI PACHECO GARCIA C.D. ALZADOS TEAM 21 MASTER 40 A 3:44:13 15.52

22 465 MAURICIO VARGAS C.D. FORTIN DE ADEJE 22 MASTER 40 A 3:45:43 15.42

23 451 CESAR SIERRA JORGE ONCEDIENTES 23 MASTER 40 A 3:45:45 15.42

24 427 JOSE MANUEL BASDEDIOS DIZ TRIPASION-EURONICS 24 MASTER 40 A 3:48:19 15.24

25 461 SEBASTIAN PIÑEIRO VIDAL 25 MASTER 40 A 3:48:40 15.22

26 471 FLORENCIO MIGUEL HERNANDEZ ALEMAN COFETE 26 MASTER 40 A 3:50:37 15.09

27 439 DANIEL FALCON RAMOS C.D. A.C.I.C. 27 MASTER 40 A 3:51:31 15.03

28 459 DIEGO CAÑADAS PEREZ PLATO CHICO 28 MASTER 40 A 3:52:28 14.97

29 473 IVAN TEJERA PEREZ C.D.C. AYOSA 29 MASTER 40 A 3:53:02 14.93

30 443 YERAY JESUS GONZALEZ ARENCIBIA CICLONORTE-ATERORE 30 MASTER 40 A 4:02:32 14.35

31 441 RAYCO HERNANDEZ TORRES GUAGUEROS C.C. 31 MASTER 40 A 4:06:08 14.14

32 423 HUMBERTO RODRIGUEZ TORREZ 32 MASTER 40 A 4:17:54 13.49

33 453 FELIX DELGADO GONZALEZ 33 MASTER 40 A 4:30:12 12.88

34 421 PEDRO RAIMUNDO GIL IZQUIERDO 34 MASTER 40 A 4:39:02 12.47

35 419 DANIEL MILLAN PERDOMO 35 MASTER 40 A 4:59:13 11.63

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 408 JUAQUIN DAVID MARTIN HERNANDEZ VADEBICIS 1 MASTER 40 B 2:50:34 20.40

2 402 JUAN CARLOS DELGADO VERA LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 2 MASTER 40 B 3:00:08 19.32

3 404 JAVIER MARTINEZ CAMALICH CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 3 MASTER 40 B 3:01:14 19.20

4 412 JOSE DAVID SUAREZ FERNANDEZ C.C. TEGALA 4 MASTER 40 B 3:04:21 18.88

5 406 ERLANTZ SANCHEZ GARMENDIA C.C.FULA BIKE 5 MASTER 40 B 3:07:30 18.56

6 490 FRANCISCO MIGUEL ROYO MOLINA C.C.PEDAL DEL SUR IRICHEN 6 MASTER 40 B 3:11:31 18.17

7 410 YAPCI PERERA OLIVERO ONCEDIENTES 7 MASTER 40 B 3:12:42 18.06

8 456 LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA C.D. PALIBA 8 MASTER 40 B 3:16:24 17.72

9 484 OLIVERIO DELGADO AGUILAR ORBAOROTAVA 9 MASTER 40 B 3:20:04 17.39

10 416 SERGIO ROMAN PEREZ LEDESMA LANZABIKE 10 MASTER 40 B 3:20:09 17.39

11 458 ROBERTO SANCHEZ MARRERO C.D. A.C.I.C. 11 MASTER 40 B 3:21:01 17.31

12 438 CLAUDIO NICETO BOLAÑOS GARCIA C.C.FULA BIKE 12 MASTER 40 B 3:23:39 17.09

13 434 ROGELIO ALBERTO RAMOS VIERA TARAJAL BIKE 13 MASTER 40 B 3:24:56 16.98

14 442 IVAN JESUS BETHENCOURT VELAZQUEZ C.D. CALIMA 14 MASTER 40 B 3:26:27 16.86

15 436 JONATAN RAMOS HERNANDEZ CONDESAS 15 MASTER 40 B 3:27:05 16.80

16 430 FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTIN VENTURA ALJIBE 16 MASTER 40 B 3:29:59 16.57

17 470 EMANUELE CO C.D. MACEBIKETEAM 17 MASTER 40 B 3:33:41 16.28

18 478 JUAN DAVID ALMENARA RAMOS ORBAOROTAVA 18 MASTER 40 B 3:35:24 16.16

19 440 MATEO JESUS MARTIN VENTURA ALJIBE 19 MASTER 40 B 3:38:10 15.95

20 424 DIEGO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS 20 MASTER 40 B 3:40:10 15.81

21 468 ALBERTO MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 21 MASTER 40 B 3:40:58 15.75

22 476 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA MARTIN C.D. CHUCHANGOS 22 MASTER 40 B 3:41:08 15.74

23 420 DOMINGO ISIDRO NEGRIN CORREA GOMERA, C.C. 23 MASTER 40 B 3:42:08 15.67

24 460 CARMELO MARTIN BENITEZ C.D. BALLESTER 24 MASTER 40 B 3:42:42 15.63

25 482 JESUS LINARES DORTA 25 MASTER 40 B 3:44:54 15.47

26 472 GREGORIO MARTIN BAUTE LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 26 MASTER 40 B 3:45:13 15.45

27 488 RENATO OLIVERIO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ SAUCILLO 27 MASTER 40 B 3:50:21 15.11

28 464 DAVID ALVAREZ FELICIANO 28 MASTER 40 B 3:51:22 15.04

29 414 ISMAEL HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ DESCENDIN 29 MASTER 40 B 3:52:39 14.96

30 494 MIGUEL BRENLLA GONZALEZ COFETE 30 MASTER 40 B 3:57:01 14.68

31 426 MELCHOR BETANCOR MENDOZA TARAJAL BIKE 31 MASTER 40 B 3:58:12 14.61

32 452 JERONIMO JESUS LORENZO BATISTA ARUBIKE CLUB CICLISTA 32 MASTER 40 B 3:59:53 14.51

33 496 ALBERTO MORALES GONZALEZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 33 MASTER 40 B 4:06:26 14.12

34 462 RAFAEL LUIS RODRIGUEZ CABELLO SAUCILLO 34 MASTER 40 B 4:07:40 14.05

35 428 CESAR HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ GUAGUEROS C.C. 35 MASTER 40 B 4:09:00 13.98

36 466 JESUS GUERRA OJEDA SAUCILLO 36 MASTER 40 B 4:17:30 13.51

37 432 RUBEN CABRERA HERNADEZ 37 MASTER 40 B 4:19:59 13.38

38 492 JESUS ALBERTO GARCIA SALA DESCENDIN 38 MASTER 40 B 4:29:03 12.93

39 418 RAUL JOSE REYES NOQUERA C.D. BIAMON 39 MASTER 40 B 4:59:14 11.63

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 503 ADRIANO CORDOVES DORTA LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 1 MASTER 50 A 2:55:06 19.87

2 513 JUAN CARLOS BOLADO DEL CASTILLO C.D. TRIDAN 2 MASTER 50 A 3:06:28 18.66

3 509 AURELIANO NEGRIN SANGINES C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 3 MASTER 50 A 3:08:55 18.42

4 515 JOSE PABLO PEREZ GONZALEZ CHINDIA 4 MASTER 50 A 3:09:48 18.33

5 501 AMADOR CANELA TRUJILLO C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 5 MASTER 50 A 3:16:41 17.69

6 511 LEANDRO HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO C.D. PALIBA 6 MASTER 50 A 3:20:34 17.35

7 531 ROBERTO TORRES SANTANA TEBIK 7 MASTER 50 A 3:29:21 16.62

MASTER 50 A

MASTER 40 B



8 507 JORGE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ NAZCO ONCEDIENTES 8 MASTER 50 A 3:33:13 16.32

9 529 PEDRO JESUS SANCHEZ MONTESDEOCA IDUNA 9 MASTER 50 A 3:40:10 15.81

10 505 JHON MAURICIO VALENCIA SERNA C.D. ESLABON 10 MASTER 50 A 3:45:39 15.42

11 533 AQUILES ABEL RODRIGUEZ YANES BIKRONOS 11 MASTER 50 A 3:48:19 15.24

12 541 RICARDO MANUEL GUERRA SUAREZ COFETE 12 MASTER 50 A 4:02:42 14.34

13 517 ANGEL LUIS GONZALEZ PEREZ C.D. PALIBA 13 MASTER 50 A 4:04:26 14.24

14 519 SERGIO GONZALEZ SIMO TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA 14 MASTER 50 A 4:05:55 14.15

15 537 MANUEL RAMOS GUANCHE RIUTEAM 15 MASTER 50 A 4:10:09 13.91

16 523 JOSE AGUSTIN SUAREZ TORRES SAUCILLO 16 MASTER 50 A 4:10:50 13.87

17 525 JUAN CARLOS DIAZ DELGADO 17 MASTER 50 A 4:15:52 13.60

18 539 JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ VITURRO COFETE 18 MASTER 50 A 4:28:55 12.94

19 521 ANGEL CARRILLO SIERRALTA 19 MASTER 50 A 4:48:32 12.06

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 506 PEDRO FERMIN RIVERO FALCON C.D. SEVEN PRO CYCLING 1 MASTER 50 B 3:09:57 18.32

2 502 MIGUEL DELGADO PEREZ BIKRONOS 2 MASTER 50 B 3:10:42 18.25

3 512 TOMAS PEREZ CASAÑAS C.D. ESLABON 3 MASTER 50 B 3:17:36 17.61

4 504 JUAN RAMON SANTANA ALVAREZ C.D. ESLABON 4 MASTER 50 B 3:23:17 17.12

5 508 ANTONIO RAFAEL DIAZ GOMEZ C.D. A.C.I.C. 5 MASTER 50 B 3:54:32 14.84

6 514 VICENTE BENITO CATALAN GONZALEZ BAYANA 6 MASTER 50 B 4:25:40 13.10

7 510 JAIME ALEXIS GONZALEZ CABRERA ARUBIKE CLUB CICLISTA 7 MASTER 50 B 4:31:06 12.84

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 606 JOSE ANTONIO CAAMAÑO REDONDA COFETE 1 MASTER 60 3:29:39 16.60

2 601 TOMAS MARRERO CASTELLANO ORBAOROTAVA 2 MASTER 60 3:44:14 15.52

3 604 JOSE ENRIQUE GONZALEZ PACHECO C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 3 MASTER 60 3:45:00 15.47

4 605 JOSE MANUEL ACOSTA GONZALEZ C.D. ESLABON 4 MASTER 60 3:59:39 14.52

5 603 JUAN FRANCISCO GIL JIMENEZ IDUNA 5 MASTER 60 4:09:51 13.93

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 101 TESSA KORTEKAAS TRIPASION-EURONICS 1 ELITE FEM 3:16:54 17.67

2 134 KATAIZA SIERRA PERDOMO LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 2 ELITE FEM 3:36:43 16.06

3 103 COURTNEY LISA PARKER ORBAOROTAVA 3 ELITE FEM 4:35:57 12.61

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 135 ISABEL CASTRO CARABALLO TENERIFE BIKE POINT 1 MASTER 30 A FEM 3:56:17 14.73

2 133 FEMKE LIESELOTTE HOFMA C.D. MACEBIKETEAM 2 MASTER 30 A FEM 5:02:00 11.52

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 138 PATRICIA GARCIA GARCIA LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 1 MASTER 30 B FEM 4:03:50 14.27

2 132 LUNA PERDOMO RUANO C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT 2 MASTER 30 B FEM 4:18:18 13.47

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 141 LOURDES GUAYARMINA BETHENCOURT TRUJILLOIDUNA 1 MASTER 40 A FEM 3:38:12 15.95

2 144 CATHAYSA SANCHEZ AMADOR TENERIFE BIKE POINT 2 MASTER 40 A FEM 3:51:08 15.06

3 143 CAROLYN SUSAN GASKELL LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 3 MASTER 40 A FEM 4:15:13 13.64

4 145 YURENA ALONSO CHINEA COFETE 4 MASTER 40 A FEM 4:36:32 12.58

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 142 RUTH IBAÑEZ RUIZ C.D. TRIDAN 1 MASTER 40 B FEM 4:40:24 12.41

2 148 MACARENA CARMEN MARRERO BENITEZ CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 2 MASTER 40 B FEM 4:41:24 12.37

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 152 VERONICA VILA BORGES PICACHOS 1 MASTER 50 FEM 4:36:42 12.58

2 151 LENA KRISTINA BERNDTSSON C.C.FULA BIKE 2 MASTER 50 FEM 4:51:07 11.95

MASTER 50 FEM

ELITE FEM

MASTER 30 A FEM

MASTER 40 A FEM

MASTER 40 B FEM

MASTER 50 B

MASTER 60

MASTER 30 B FEM



Lugar: TACORONTE

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB PTO CAT CATEGORÍA T_FINAL MEDIA KM

1 784 GAROE HERNANDEZ AMADOR TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA 1 CADETE 1:26:52 19.34

2 733 PABLO ISAAC GOMEZ DURAN C.D. BIAMON 1 MASTER 40 1:27:10 19.27

3 795 JESUS MANUEL RODRIGUEZ SOCAS DESCENDIN 1 MASTER 30 1:27:28 19.21

4 723 DAVID JESUS RAMOS RONCERO ONCEDIENTES 2 MASTER 30 1:28:39 18.95

5 745 JOSE RAMON VELA VILLARREAL C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 2 MASTER 40 1:29:02 18.87

6 771 DANIEL CESAR CASADO ONCEDIENTES 1 MASTER 50 1:29:22 18.80

7 758 JAVIER DIAZ PADRON C.C.PEDAL DEL SUR IRICHEN 3 MASTER 40 1:30:42 18.52

8 781 FABIAN DARIAS ALVAREZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 2 CADETE 1:32:42 18.12

9 703 KILIAM PERAZA PEREZ C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 1 ELITE 1:33:12 18.03

10 780 ALEJANDRO MARTIN COBO TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA 3 CADETE 1:33:31 17.96

11 740 ALBY JONATHAN GOYA PEREZ C.D. MTB EL HIERBAJO 4 MASTER 40 1:33:33 17.96

12 708 RUBEN MORALES FEBLES C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 1 JUNIOR 1:34:08 17.85

13 753 JESUS MARIO HERNANDEZ CABRERA C.D. MATVIC ACENTEJO BIKE 5 MASTER 40 1:34:16 17.82

14 777 HECTOR EXPOSITO MORA C.D. BALLESTER 4 CADETE 1:34:49 17.72

15 729 JOSE GABRIEL GONZALEZ MARTIN C.D.C. AYOSA 3 MASTER 30 1:35:13 17.64

16 766 TOMAS ALEXIS DELGADO ALONSO 2 MASTER 50 1:38:04 17.13

17 727 AARON ESTEVEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 4 MASTER 30 1:38:11 17.11

18 797 DAVID ORTEGA BALLESTER ORBA OROTAVA 3 MASTER 50 1:38:19 17.09

19 752 ABRAHAM M. CARRASCO MESA 6 MASTER 40 1:38:27 17.06

20 782 ISMAEL HERRERA GARCIA C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 5 CADETE 1:39:25 16.90

21 714 VICTOR MORALES AGUILAR 5 MASTER 30 1:39:53 16.82

22 707 CARLOS JAVIER DIAZ ALONSO C.D.C. GRUNOVEL 2 ELITE 1:40:00 16.80

23 722 JOSE ANTONIO MARRERO DIAZ 6 MASTER 30 1:40:20 16.74

24 725 MICHAEL MAXIMILIAN PUNZER CHINDIA 7 MASTER 30 1:40:27 16.72

25 719 DAVID ROMERO RAMOS CACHIBACHE CLUB CICLISTA 8 MASTER 30 1:40:27 16.72

26 726 JUAN FRANCISCO URQUIA REAL C.C.PEDAL DEL SUR IRICHEN 9 MASTER 30 1:40:32 16.71

27 779 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. BALLESTER 6 CADETE 1:41:42 16.52

28 728 JONATHAN DIAZ RODRIGUEZ C.D.C. AYOSA 10 MASTER 30 1:41:52 16.49

29 718 RICHARD JONAY PEREZ VEREECKEN CHINDIA 11 MASTER 30 1:42:04 16.46

30 770 ALBERTO REYES RAMON DESCENDIN 4 MASTER 50 1:42:25 16.40

31 705 VICTOR MANUEL GONZALEZ LEON C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 3 ELITE 1:42:49 16.34

32 743 GUSTAVO FERNANDO DIAZ RODRIGUEZ BIKRONOS 7 MASTER 40 1:42:58 16.31

33 778 ADRIAN PACHECO LUIS BENTOR 7 CADETE 1:44:36 16.06

34 748 FRANCISCO JAVIER AMADOR GUANCHE TALAVERA 8 MASTER 40 1:45:24 15.94

35 751 FERNANDO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ C.D. BIAMON 9 MASTER 40 1:46:29 15.78

36 701 JOEL ROMAN RODRIGUEZ MORALES CHINDIA 4 ELITE 1:46:55 15.71

37 772 SANTIAGO PEREZ MEDINA 5 MASTER 50 1:47:03 15.69

38 759 JOSE MARIA GARCIA AFONSO ORBAOROTAVA 10 MASTER 40 1:47:21 15.65

39 706 KEVIN DIAZ ARTILES C.D. BIAMON 5 ELITE 1:47:40 15.60

40 730 ALEJANDRO AGUIAR RODRIGUEZ 12 MASTER 30 1:48:38 15.46

41 731 JOSAFAT CHICO GONZALEZ 13 MASTER 30 1:50:24 15.22

42 749 JUAN ALBERTO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. ESLABON 11 MASTER 40 1:50:39 15.18

43 720 NELSON DIAZ GONZALEZ CACHIBACHE CLUB CICLISTA 14 MASTER 30 1:51:02 15.13

44 712 JORGE DANIEL TRUJILLO MURCIA C.D. BIAMON 15 MASTER 30 1:51:10 15.11

45 709 ALDO ALONSO BARRETO GOMERA, C.C. 2 JUNIOR 1:51:31 15.06

46 783 JORGE MORALES FEBLES C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 8 CADETE 1:52:15 14.97

47 756 JORGE RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ 12 MASTER 40 1:52:53 14.88

48 704 CARLOS ALONSO BARRETO GOMERA, C.C. 6 ELITE 1:53:49 14.76

49 713 JONATAN ARENAS 16 MASTER 30 1:53:50 14.76

50 738 ANTONIO JAVIER ACOSTA MORALES CACHIBACHE CLUB CICLISTA 13 MASTER 40 1:54:36 14.66

51 717 ANDRES JONATHAN MORALES TOLEDO CACHIBACHE CLUB CICLISTA 17 MASTER 30 1:55:54 14.49
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52 760 PABLO GARCIA IZQUIERDO 6 MASTER 50 1:56:04 14.47

53 763 HONORIO GONZALEZ DIAZ 7 MASTER 50 1:56:23 14.44

54 741 ABRAHAN GUILLERMO ADRIAN C.D. MTB EL HIERBAJO 14 MASTER 40 1:58:01 14.23

55 737 ESTEBAN RODRIGUEZ ARMAS C.D. BIAMON 15 MASTER 40 1:58:13 14.21

56 711 ANGEL YERAY AMADOR HERNANDEZ 18 MASTER 30 1:58:15 14.21

57 794 CARLA BOLADO IBAÑEZ C.D. TRIDAN 1 CADETE FEM 1:59:13 14.09

58 768 JUAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ PADILLA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 8 MASTER 50 1:59:35 14.05

59 764 JUAN CARLOS REYES CEJAS C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 9 MASTER 50 2:00:55 13.89

60 735 GUILLERMO ADAN CARTAYA EXPOSITO 16 MASTER 40 2:02:31 13.71

61 721 SAMUEL GUZMAN GONZALEZ C.D. ESLABON 19 MASTER 30 2:02:55 13.67

62 757 JONAY ABEL ARMAS BENITEZ C.D.C. AYOSA 17 MASTER 40 2:03:22 13.62

63 732 PEDRO LUIS SERRANO BERNAL INDEPENDIENTE 18 MASTER 40 2:03:46 13.57

64 724 JONAY BENITEZ CORREA 20 MASTER 30 2:03:59 13.55

65 744 JOSE ANGEL PEREZ REYES GOMERA, C.C. 19 MASTER 40 2:05:13 13.42

66 774 JUAN LUIS PADRON MORALES C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 1 MASTER 60 2:05:34 13.38

67 792 ANDREA VERONICA DORTA LEDESMA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 1 MASTER 40 FEM 2:05:34 13.38

68 765 ARMINDO MONTEVERDE ESPINOSA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 10 MASTER 50 2:06:15 13.31

69 769 DIEGO INFANTE GUERRERO 11 MASTER 50 2:08:07 13.11

70 742 IVAN CACERES HERNANDEZ 20 MASTER 40 2:08:11 13.10

71 791 ESTHER PERDOMO REYES C.D. ESLABON 2 MASTER 40 FEM 2:08:43 13.05

72 747 MIGUEL ANGEL CASTAÑEDA PEREZ 21 MASTER 40 2:08:58 13.03

73 754 VICENTE JACOBO ALVAREZ MORALES 22 MASTER 40 2:09:37 12.96

74 773 ERNESTO VERA RAMOS C.D. ESLABON 12 MASTER 50 2:09:37 12.96

75 746 JONAS GARCIA HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE 23 MASTER 40 2:12:16 12.70

76 793 ANDREA GUTIERREZ FEBLES C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 2 CADETE FEM 2:18:50 12.10

77 734 GUSTAVO GUTIERREZ PEREZ C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 24 MASTER 40 2:18:51 12.10

78 762 FRANCISCO AGUSTIN PIMIENTA MARTIN C.D. BIAMON 13 MASTER 50 2:23:39 11.69

79 775 JOSE LUIS CANO AYALA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 2 MASTER 60 2:25:15 11.57

80 761 POLICARPO DIAZ HERNANDEZ C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 14 MASTER 50 2:25:16 11.56

81 750 SANTIAGO ABREU DIAZ 25 MASTER 40 2:25:24 11.55

82 702 PEDRO DAVID PRIETO CURBELO 7 ELITE 2:26:14 11.49

83 755 FRANCISCO JAVIER REYES REYES 26 MASTER 40 2:30:30 11.16

84 715 SAMUEL MARTIN DE LA ROSA 21 MASTER 30 2:34:18 10.89

85 790 MARIA CONCEPCION MELIAN GONZALEZ CHINDIA 3 MASTER 40 FEM 3:45:55 7.44

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 784 GAROE HERNANDEZ AMADOR TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA 1 CADETE 1:26:52 19.34

2 781 FABIAN DARIAS ALVAREZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 2 CADETE 1:32:42 18.12

3 780 ALEJANDRO MARTIN COBO TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA 3 CADETE 1:33:31 17.96

4 777 HECTOR EXPOSITO MORA C.D. BALLESTER 4 CADETE 1:34:49 17.72

5 782 ISMAEL HERRERA GARCIA C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 5 CADETE 1:39:25 16.90

6 779 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. BALLESTER 6 CADETE 1:41:42 16.52

7 778 ADRIAN PACHECO LUIS BENTOR 7 CADETE 1:44:36 16.06

8 783 JORGE MORALES FEBLES C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 8 CADETE 1:52:15 14.97

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 708 RUBEN MORALES FEBLES C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 1 JUNIOR 1:34:08 17.85

2 709 ALDO ALONSO BARRETO GOMERA, C.C. 2 JUNIOR 1:51:31 15.06

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 703 KILIAM PERAZA PEREZ C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 1 ELITE 1:33:12 18.03

2 707 CARLOS JAVIER DIAZ ALONSO C.D.C. GRUNOVEL 2 ELITE 1:40:00 16.80

3 705 VICTOR MANUEL GONZALEZ LEON C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 3 ELITE 1:42:49 16.34

4 701 JOEL ROMAN RODRIGUEZ MORALES CHINDIA 4 ELITE 1:46:55 15.71

5 706 KEVIN DIAZ ARTILES C.D. BIAMON 5 ELITE 1:47:40 15.60

6 704 CARLOS ALONSO BARRETO GOMERA, C.C. 6 ELITE 1:53:49 14.76

7 702 PEDRO DAVID PRIETO CURBELO 7 ELITE 2:26:14 11.49

                                                                     CLASIFICACIÓN CATEGORÍAS

CADETE

ELITE

JUNIOR



PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 795 JESUS MANUEL RODRIGUEZ SOCAS DESCENDIN 1 MASTER 30 1:27:28 19.21

2 723 DAVID JESUS RAMOS RONCERO ONCEDIENTES 2 MASTER 30 1:28:39 18.95

3 729 JOSE GABRIEL GONZALEZ MARTIN C.D.C. AYOSA 3 MASTER 30 1:35:13 17.64

4 727 AARON ESTEVEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 4 MASTER 30 1:38:11 17.11

5 714 VICTOR MORALES AGUILAR 5 MASTER 30 1:39:53 16.82

6 722 JOSE ANTONIO MARRERO DIAZ 6 MASTER 30 1:40:20 16.74

7 725 MICHAEL MAXIMILIAN PUNZER CHINDIA 7 MASTER 30 1:40:27 16.72

8 719 DAVID ROMERO RAMOS CACHIBACHE CLUB CICLISTA 8 MASTER 30 1:40:27 16.72

9 726 JUAN FRANCISCO URQUIA REAL C.C.PEDAL DEL SUR IRICHEN 9 MASTER 30 1:40:32 16.71

10 728 JONATHAN DIAZ RODRIGUEZ C.D.C. AYOSA 10 MASTER 30 1:41:52 16.49

11 718 RICHARD JONAY PEREZ VEREECKEN CHINDIA 11 MASTER 30 1:42:04 16.46

12 730 ALEJANDRO AGUIAR RODRIGUEZ 12 MASTER 30 1:48:38 15.46

13 731 JOSAFAT CHICO GONZALEZ 13 MASTER 30 1:50:24 15.22

14 720 NELSON DIAZ GONZALEZ CACHIBACHE CLUB CICLISTA 14 MASTER 30 1:51:02 15.13

15 712 JORGE DANIEL TRUJILLO MURCIA C.D. BIAMON 15 MASTER 30 1:51:10 15.11

16 713 JONATAN ARENAS 16 MASTER 30 1:53:50 14.76

17 717 ANDRES JONATHAN MORALES TOLEDO CACHIBACHE CLUB CICLISTA 17 MASTER 30 1:55:54 14.49

18 711 ANGEL YERAY AMADOR HERNANDEZ 18 MASTER 30 1:58:15 14.21

19 721 SAMUEL GUZMAN GONZALEZ C.D. ESLABON 19 MASTER 30 2:02:55 13.67

20 724 JONAY BENITEZ CORREA 20 MASTER 30 2:03:59 13.55

21 715 SAMUEL MARTIN DE LA ROSA 21 MASTER 30 2:34:18 10.89

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 733 PABLO ISAAC GOMEZ DURAN C.D. BIAMON 1 MASTER 40 1:27:10 19.27

2 745 JOSE RAMON VELA VILLARREAL C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 2 MASTER 40 1:29:02 18.87

3 758 JAVIER DIAZ PADRON C.C.PEDAL DEL SUR IRICHEN 3 MASTER 40 1:30:42 18.52

4 740 ALBY JONATHAN GOYA PEREZ C.D. MTB EL HIERBAJO 4 MASTER 40 1:33:33 17.96

5 753 JESUS MARIO HERNANDEZ CABRERA C.D. MATVIC ACENTEJO BIKE 5 MASTER 40 1:34:16 17.82

6 752 ABRAHAM M. CARRASCO MESA 6 MASTER 40 1:38:27 17.06

7 743 GUSTAVO FERNANDO DIAZ RODRIGUEZ BIKRONOS 7 MASTER 40 1:42:58 16.31

8 748 FRANCISCO JAVIER AMADOR GUANCHE TALAVERA 8 MASTER 40 1:45:24 15.94

9 751 FERNANDO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ C.D. BIAMON 9 MASTER 40 1:46:29 15.78

10 759 JOSE MARIA GARCIA AFONSO ORBAOROTAVA 10 MASTER 40 1:47:21 15.65

11 749 JUAN ALBERTO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. ESLABON 11 MASTER 40 1:50:39 15.18

12 756 JORGE RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ 12 MASTER 40 1:52:53 14.88

13 738 ANTONIO JAVIER ACOSTA MORALES CACHIBACHE CLUB CICLISTA 13 MASTER 40 1:54:36 14.66

14 741 ABRAHAN GUILLERMO ADRIAN C.D. MTB EL HIERBAJO 14 MASTER 40 1:58:01 14.23

15 737 ESTEBAN RODRIGUEZ ARMAS C.D. BIAMON 15 MASTER 40 1:58:13 14.21

16 735 GUILLERMO ADAN CARTAYA EXPOSITO 16 MASTER 40 2:02:31 13.71

17 757 JONAY ABEL ARMAS BENITEZ C.D.C. AYOSA 17 MASTER 40 2:03:22 13.62

18 732 PEDRO LUIS SERRANO BERNAL INDEPENDIENTE 18 MASTER 40 2:03:46 13.57

19 744 JOSE ANGEL PEREZ REYES GOMERA, C.C. 19 MASTER 40 2:05:13 13.42

20 742 IVAN CACERES HERNANDEZ 20 MASTER 40 2:08:11 13.10

21 747 MIGUEL ANGEL CASTAÑEDA PEREZ 21 MASTER 40 2:08:58 13.03

22 754 VICENTE JACOBO ALVAREZ MORALES 22 MASTER 40 2:09:37 12.96

23 746 JONAS GARCIA HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE 23 MASTER 40 2:12:16 12.70

24 734 GUSTAVO GUTIERREZ PEREZ C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 24 MASTER 40 2:18:51 12.10

25 750 SANTIAGO ABREU DIAZ 25 MASTER 40 2:25:24 11.55

26 755 FRANCISCO JAVIER REYES REYES 26 MASTER 40 2:30:30 11.16

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 771 DANIEL CESAR CASADO ONCEDIENTES 1 MASTER 50 1:29:22 18.80

2 766 TOMAS ALEXIS DELGADO ALONSO 2 MASTER 50 1:38:04 17.13

3 797 DAVID ORTEGA BALLESTER ORBA OROTAVA 3 MASTER 50 1:38:19 17.09

4 770 ALBERTO REYES RAMON DESCENDIN 4 MASTER 50 1:42:25 16.40

5 772 SANTIAGO PEREZ MEDINA 5 MASTER 50 1:47:03 15.69

6 760 PABLO GARCIA IZQUIERDO 6 MASTER 50 1:56:04 14.47

7 763 HONORIO GONZALEZ DIAZ 7 MASTER 50 1:56:23 14.44

8 768 JUAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ PADILLA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 8 MASTER 50 1:59:35 14.05

MASTER 40

MASTER 50

MASTER 30



9 764 JUAN CARLOS REYES CEJAS C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 9 MASTER 50 2:00:55 13.89

10 765 ARMINDO MONTEVERDE ESPINOSA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 10 MASTER 50 2:06:15 13.31

11 769 DIEGO INFANTE GUERRERO 11 MASTER 50 2:08:07 13.11

12 773 ERNESTO VERA RAMOS C.D. ESLABON 12 MASTER 50 2:09:37 12.96

13 762 FRANCISCO AGUSTIN PIMIENTA MARTIN C.D. BIAMON 13 MASTER 50 2:23:39 11.69

14 761 POLICARPO DIAZ HERNANDEZ C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 14 MASTER 50 2:25:16 11.56

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 774 JUAN LUIS PADRON MORALES C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 1 MASTER 60 2:05:34 13.38

2 775 JOSE LUIS CANO AYALA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 2 MASTER 60 2:25:15 11.57

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 794 CARLA BOLADO IBAÑEZ C.D. TRIDAN 1 CADETE FEM 1:59:13 14.09

2 793 ANDREA GUTIERREZ FEBLES C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 2 CADETE FEM 2:18:50 12.10

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 792 ANDREA VERONICA DORTA LEDESMA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 1 MASTER 40 FEM 2:05:34 13.38

2 791 ESTHER PERDOMO REYES C.D. ESLABON 2 MASTER 40 FEM 2:08:43 13.05

3 790 MARIA CONCEPCION MELIAN GONZALEZ CHINDIA 3 MASTER 40 FEM 3:45:55 7.44

CADETE FEM

MASTER 40 FEM

MASTER 60



Lugar: TACORONTE

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB PTO CAT CATEGORÍA T_FINAL MEDIA KM

1 807 FERNANDO CHISSOTTI PLATO CHICO MASCULINA 2:40:38 21.66

2 808 FRANCISCO JAVER DIAZ ACEVEDO C.D. ESLABON MASCULINA 3:04:42 18.84

3 803 ROGELIO PEREZ CORDERO MASCULINA 3:09:07 18.40

4 809 SAMUEL CHAVEZ RODRIGUEZ MASCULINA 3:09:09 18.40

5 810 GERMAN PEREZ CEDRES A RELEVOS CYCLING TEAM MASCULINA 3:12:54 18.04

6 806 DOMINGO CANO AYALA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO MASCULINA 3:15:18 17.82
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